Mehlville School District

Individually Focused. Committed to All.

School Start & End Times/Early Dismissal Times
2016-2017 School Year

7:15 AM - 2:05 PM
Half Day Early Dismissal — 11:25 AM

Mehlville Senior High

Oakville Senior High

Buerkle Middle School

Bernard Middle School

8:00 AM - 2:50 PM
Half Day Early Dismissal —12:10 PM

Oakville Middle School

Beasley Elementary

Washington Middle School

Blades Elementary

Bierbaum Elementary

8:45 AM - 3:35 PM
Half Day Early Dismissal — 12:55 PM

Forder Elementary

Oakville Elementary

Rogers Elementary

John Cary
Forder Elem.

Hagemann Elem.

Point Elem.
Rogers Elem.

Wohlwend Elem.

AM Session PM Session

Hagemann Elementary

Point Elementary

Trautwein Elementary ~ Wohlwend Elementary

Early Childhood

8:15-11:15
8:15-11:15
8:20-11:20
8:00-11:00
8:00-11:00
8:15-11:15

12:15-3:15
12:15-3:15
12:20-3:20
12:00-3:00
12:00-3:00
12:15-3:15

Half Day Early Dismissal

AM Classes Only

PM Classes Only

August 2016 through
December 2016

(attend at reqgular PM time)

January 2017
through May 2017




